D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, NERUL
ACTIVITY LIST (2023-24)
FOR STD. VIIL IX & X

Month Date Day Activity
27/03/2023 Monday New Academic Session begins for Std. X (2023-2024)
March,2023
31/03/2022 Friday New Academic Session begins for Std. VIII & IX (2023-2024)
17/04/2023 Monday
to to Concept Test for VIII, IX & X
April, 2023
24/04/023 Monday
26/04/2023 Wednesday Celebrating Shakespeare
01/05/2023 Monday
May, 2023 to to Summer Vacation
07/06/2023 Wednesday
08/06/2023 Thursday School Reopens (Nursery to Std. XII)
14/06/2023 Wednesday Self-composed Poetry Writing (Hindi / English)
15/06/2023 Thursday )
to to } Class Test - 1
June, 2023
22/06/2023 Thursday  |J
21/06/2023 Wednesday Yoga Day Celebration
24/06/2023 Saturday I Parent-Teacher Interaction
29/06/2023 Thursday Prefectorial Board Selection
03/07/2023 Monday
to to Periodic Test - 1
10/07/2023 Monday
July, 2023
17/07/2023 Friday Paper Quilling / Mandala Art Competition
22/07/2023 Saturday II Parent Teacher Interaction (Review of Periodic Test -1)
26/07/2023 Wednesday Folk Dance Competition
02/08/2023 Wednesday Umbrella / T-Shirt Painting Competition
09/08/2023 Wednesday Discover India Quiz Competition
07/08/2023 Monday
to Subject Enrichment Activities - 1
August, 2023
11/08/2023 Friday
15/08/2023 Tuesday Independence Day Celebration
23/08/2023 Wednesday Hindi Doha Competition
29/08/2023 Tuesday Sanskrit Day Celebration




Month Date Day Activity
04/09/2023 Monday
to to Periodic Test - 11
15/09/2023 Friday
05/09/2023 Tuesday Teacher's Day Celebration
18/09/2023 Monday Hindi Diwas Assembly
19/09/2023 Tuesday
to to Ganpati Vacation
September, 2023 | 23/09/2023 Saturday
25/09/2023 Monday School Reopens (Nursery to Std. XII)
25/09/2023 Monday
to to Multiple Assessment
29/09/2023 Friday
27/09/2023 Wednesday Solo Singing Competition
T — Saturday IIT Parent-Teacher Interaction (Review of Periodic Test - II)
Maths and Science Exhibition
Gandhi Jayanti Celebration
10/10/2023 Tuesday Collage & Inforgraphic Making Competition
13/10/2023 Friday Students Day (Dr. Abdul Kalam's Birth Anniversary)
October, 2023 17/10/2023 Tuesday Reduce, Reuse and Recycle Competition
23/10/2023 Monday
to to Multiple Assessment
27/10/2023 Friday
06/11/2023 Monday Rangoli Competition
08/11/2023 Wednesday
November, 2023 to to Diwali Vacation
18/11/2023 Saturday
20/11/2023 Monday School re-opens
04/12/2023 Monday
to to Periodic Test - 3
December, 2023 15/12/2023 Friday
22/12/2023 Friday Rubic Cube Competition
24/12/2023 Sunday
to to Christmas Vacation
01/01/2024 Monday
January, 2024 02/01/2024 Monday School re-opens
06/01/2024 Saturday IV Parent-Teacher Interaction (Review of Periodic Test - 3)




